ATLETE AMMESSE A PARTECIPARE A TITOLO INDIVIDUALE alla FINALE REGIONALE CDS RAGAZZE

60 PIANI - RAGAZZE
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RAGUSA Sofia
OLTRABELLA Letizia
BRUGIONI Chiara
PANCANI Margherita
VOLO Noemi
BERNINI Gaia
BIANCHI Angelica
LEONARDINI Emily
BANCHETTI Aurora
SCALI Giulia

(10)

600 METRI - RAGAZZE

:45.48
:49.36
:49.86
:50.59
:51.1
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1000 METRI -
:21.31
:23.0
:23.33
:23.8
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SALTO IN ALTO
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MERAVIGLI Cloe

PANCANI Margherita

IAVAGNILIO Miriam

SARTINI Penelope

OLTRABELLA Letizia
(5)

RAGAZZE

MERAVIGLI Cloe
CIMO' Adele
IAVAGNILIO Miriam
MAZZEI Olivia noemi
OLTRABELLA Letizia
BANCHETTI Aurora
BENTI Marta
SOLDAINI Agata
BALDASSARRI Adele
BELLINI Rachele
(10)
- RAGAZZE
NIGRO Francesca
BERNINI Gaia
CASCHILI Celeste
MAZZEI Noemi
PIZZANELLI Viola
OLTRABELLA Letizia
GAMBACCIANI Zoe
ALATI Irene
BENTI Marta
BANCHETTI Aurora
(10)

SALTO IN LUNGO - RAGAZZE
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BERNINI Gaia
PINI Viola
BIANCHI Angelica
PANCANI Margherita
VOLO Noemi
BERTI Isabella
RAGUSA Sofia
MARCHETTO Gloria
LICI Ginevra
BANCHETTI Aurora
(10)

MARCIA PISTA 1000M - RAGAZZE
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MORELLI Sofia

DE SIMONI Carolina
DONZELLINI Libera
FRANCESCHI Adele
BASCIETTO Penelope
PASCALE Noemi
MESTRINER Greta
BASCIETTO Gioia
MORARA Carlotta
GELLI Cecilia

(10)

VORTEX - RAGAZZE

TALL Martina

SORINI Asia

SBRANA Stefania

SCALI Giulia
PISTORESI Mariachiara

Fucecchio 7 giugno

PT193
FI029
LU100
FI002
FI005
LIO036
FI005
LI035
AR505
GRO65

GRO65
FI002
LIO036
FIO001
FI029

GR0O65
FI002
LIO36
FI002
FI029
AR505
LIO038
FIO001
LIO038
LI035

FI007
LIO36
LI035
PO149
MS088
FI029
FI007
FI011
LI038
AR505

LI036
LI038
FI005
FI002
FI005
FI005
PT193
AR479
FI407
AR505

PIO81
LI035
AR479
FI002
FIO001
PO149
FI002
FIO001
FI025
LI035

PIO81
PT121
PIO71
GRO65
FI023

ATL.CASALGUIDI M.C.L.ARISTON
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL.SESTESE

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ASD BBP ATHLETIC

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ASD BBP ATHLETIC

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

POL. PONTREMOLESE

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
A.S.N.ATLETICA LASTRA

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

ASD BBP ATHLETIC

ATLETICA LIVORNO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.SESTESE

ATL.SESTESE

ATL.CASALGUIDI M.C.L.ARISTON
ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA I'GIGLIO

ASD BBP ATHLETIC

ATLETICA CASCINA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA CALENZANO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

ATLETICA CASCINA

ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO

CUS PISA

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL. FUCECCHIO

MONSUMMANO TERME
PRATO
MONSUMMANO TERME
FIRENZE

CAMPI BISENZIO
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
CAMPI BISENZIO
GROSSETO

SIENA

ROSIGNANO SOLVAY

GROSSETO

SIENA
GROSSETO

SIENA

CAMPI BISENZIO

LIVORNO
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
FUCECCHIO
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
CECINA

CAMPI BISENZIO
GROSSETO
GROSSETO

CAMPI BISENZIO
PISA

CAMPI BISENZIO
CAMPI BISENZIO
CAMPI BISENZIO
GROSSETO

SIENA

LIVORNO
GROSSETO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE

CAMPI BISENZIO
CAMPI BISENZIO
PISA

FIRENZE

CAMPI BISENZIO
FIRENZE

Lucca

GROSSETO

SIENA

SIENA

SIENA

CAMPI BISENZIO
SIENA

SIENA

CAMPI BISENZIO
GROSSETO

MONSUMMANO TERME
MONSUMMANO TERME
MONSUMMANO TERME
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
PRATO

04/05
04/05
04/05
17/05
18/05
03/05
18/05
18/05
25/04
03/05

02/04
24/05
02/04
24/05
17/04

29/03
06/04
29/03
06/04
29/03
06/04
29/03
06/04
29/03
26/03

18/05
02/04
02/04
18/05
18/05
17/04
18/05
18/05
18/05
24/05

29/03
18/05
31/03
06/04
18/05
18/05
18/05
06/04
18/05
06/04

30/03
02/04
24/05
24/05
24/05
17/04
24/05
24/05
17/04
02/04

04/05
04/05
04/05
03/05
04/05



32.09

60 HS H 60 -
.83

PESO KG 2.000
11.48
10.61

ROSELLI Noa

MERAVIGLI Cloe

LENZI Lavinia

GAMBACCIANI Zoe

BELLI Giulia
(10)

RAGAZZE

BERNINI Gaia
PANCANI Margherita
VOLO Noemi
MERAVIGLI Cloe
MAZZEI Noemi
SCALI Giulia
MARCHI Bianca
LOTTI Vittoria
LUCHETTI Elena
IAVAGNILIO Miriam
(10)
RAGAZZE
PISTORESI Mariachiara
LUSCHI Elisa
TALL Martina
SBRANA Stefania
ABBALLE Ludovica
SANTUCCI Giorgia
BERTI Isabella
STELETTI Rossella
FALCONI Alice
IAVAGNILIO Miriam
(10)

LI332
GR065
SI1203
FI007
FI026

LI036
FI002
FI005
GRO65
PO149
GRO65
PO149
LI332
LI036
LIO36

FI023
GR0O65
PIO81
PIO71
LU100
MS399
FI005
PT115
PIO81
LIO36

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL. FUCECCHIO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA CASCINA

CUS PISA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA STRACARRARA
ATL.SESTESE

PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA CASCINA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
FIRENZE

PRATO

FIRENZE

CASTELNUOVO VAL
AREZZO
CALENZANO
CASTELNUOVO VAL
CAMPI BISENZIO
GROSSETO

CAMPI BISENZIO
CASTELNUOVO VAL
CASTELNUOVO VAL
CASTELNUOVO VAL

CAMPI BISENZIO
GROSSETO

LUCCA

PISA

PISA

LUCCA

CAMPI BISENZIO
LUCCA

LUCCA

GROSSETO

DI

DI

DI
DI
DI
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03/05
03/05
17/05
04/05
17/05

12/04
12/04
12/04
12/04
18/05
18/05
18/05
12/04
12/04
12/04

18/05
18/05
12/04
18/05
18/05
12/04
18/05
12/04
12/04
18/05



